3/28
4/11
4/25

5/9
5/23

6/6
6/20

230

# of
Cks

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
202
202
202
2028
202
2028
202

Run #

b3/1/2
b3/15
b3/29
b4/12
b4/26
b5/10
b5/24

[EEN

EHS Caregiver

2502
2503
2504
2505
2504
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
5-3/14/25
25-3/28/25
25-4/11/25
25-4/25/25
25-5/9/25
25-5/23/25
25-6/6/25

252GFriday

District School Board of Pasco County
2024/2025 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

Pay Date

9.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Days Paid Per Check

Total Days Worked

First Scheduled work day
Last Scheduled work day

7/19/202
8/2/202
8/16/202
8/30/202
9/13/202
9/271202
10/11/202
10/25/202
11/8/202
11/22/202
12/6/202
12/20/202
1/3/202
1/17/202
161.00
166.00
176.00
184.00
194.00
204.00
214.00

6/20/202

7/1/2024

Pay Period

7/1/2417/5124
7/6/24-7/19/24
7/20/24-8/2/24
8/3/24-8/16/24
8/17/24-8/30/24
8/31/24-9/13/24
9/14/24-9/27/24
9/28/24-10/11/24
10/12/24-10/25/24
10/26/24-11/8/24
11/9/24-11/22/24
11/23/24-12/6/24
12/7/24-12/20/24
12/21/24-1/3/25
168.15

177.00

185.85

194.70

203.55

212.40

221.25

]

6/07/25-6/30/25

6/30/2025

Calendar 150

Days Accum.
Worked Days
Worked
5.00 5.00
2.00 7.00
10.00 17.00
10.0d 27.00
10.0d 37.00
10.00 47.00
10.00Q 57.00
10.00Q 67.00
8.000 75.00
10.00 85.00
10.00 95.00
7.00 102.04
10.00 112.0d
16.00 230.0d
8.85
230.00

Accum.
Days Paid

8.85
17.70
26.55
35.40
44.25
53.1(0
61.95
70.8(Q
79.65
88.50
97.35

106.20
115.09

230.0d

Deduction Descriptions

26 Checks

MI TSA FSA
MI TSA FSA
MI TSA FSA
uw

VB MI TSA FSA

VB MI TSA FSA
UW MI TSA FSA

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter

UW = United Way
VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account




	150

